Workshop in Quantitative Finance - University of Bologna

contact person: alessandra.luati@unibo.it

GUEST DATE TIME PLACE Topic
. Aula 12 (First Floor - Piazza New Risk Measures in
Mon 13 April 2015 4:30pm - 7pm Scaravilli) Higher Dimension
Aula 12 (First Floor - Piazza
Tue 14 April 2015 2 -5
Guegan ue pri pm -5pm Scaravilli
Aula 12 (First Fl - Pi
Wed 15 April 2015| 11am - 1:30pm ula 12 (First Floor - Piazza
Scaravilli)
Aula 1l Fl - Pi
Tue 20 April 2015 1pm - 5pm e i (erieine] e - [Perzze TBA
Scaravilli)
Rahbek Aula 22 (Second Floor - Piazza
Wed 20 April 2015 1pm - 5pm Scaravilli) / Aula Seminari DSE 2
(Primo Piano, Piazza Scaravilli)
. 9am - 10am / Aula Seminari DSE 2 (Primo Econometric Analysis of
Wed 22 April 20151 362 - 12:30am Piano, Piazza Scaravilli) Networks
Brownlees
. 9am - 10am / Aula 12 (First Floor - Piazza
Thu 23 April 2015 10:30am - 12:30am Scaravilli)
-1 Aula 12 (First Floor - Pi
Bianchetti | Fri 24 April2015 | oM - 1Pm/ Sl A Al Sl R TBA
2pm - 6pm Scaravilli)
Wed 6 May 2015 10am - 1pm Aula 12 (First Fl'Of)r - Piazza Nonll.near Time Serlt?s
Scaravilli) Analysis: an Introduction
Tong | Thu7 May 2015 10am - 1pm WS it Fleer - P
Scaravilli)
Fri 8 May 2015 10am - 12am Aula IV (Second I.:I<')or - Piazza
Scaravilli)
Tue 12 May 2015 11am - 2pm Aula 12 (First F|.Of)r - Piazza TBA
Scaravilli)
Aula 12 (First FI - Pi
Koopman | Wed 13 May 2015|  9am - 12am SRS Pl Sl R
Scaravilli)
Thu 14 May 2015 9am - 11am Aula 12 (First FI.o.or - Piazza
Scaravilli)
B ff- Aula 12 (First FI - Pi
ar‘ndor Fri 22 May 2015 1lam-1pm U 3 st .o.or azza TBA
Nielsen Scaravilli)




